JD
X
 S
E
R
IE
S
High Density Sealed Breakaway Connectors

19
JDX Series  |  Standard Breakaway
Ordering Information
BASIC SERIES JDX FD 0 T 07 M   S N A
Shells Type - Receptacle
EP – Front Panel Mount
ER – Rear Panel Mount
EZ – Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable, Protruding Front (With Grounding Pins)
ED – Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable (With Grounding Pins)
EE – Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable, Protruding Back (With Grounding Pins)
**IL – In-Line Cable Receptacle
Shells Type - Plug
**FD – Straight Cable Plug
FA – Front Panel Mount Plug
FB – Rear Panel Mount Plug (With Grounding Pins)
Shell Size
0, 1, 2
Keying
T - U - A - B (See page 13 for more details)
Contact Layouts
0: 2, 3,4,5,6,7,8 position
1: 2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,12 position
2: 2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,12,16,18,19 postion
Contact Type
M: Male
F: Female
Contact Termination
S - Solder
P - PCB Straight Tails
*Q - PCB Right Angle Tails (only available in the EE shell with no grounding pins)
Surface Plating
N: Non Reflective Black Chrome over Nickel
S: Chrome over Nickel
Shell Material (Brass is standard material)
A: Add A for Aluminum Shell
* Receptacles Shell Style EE only
** FD and IL shell styles are supplied as overmolded cable assemblies or as stand alone connectors (strain relief boot not available for this product)
Note: Custom cable assemblies available for any cable product for any series.
          Custom grommets and overmolds can be designed for any application.
JD
X
 S
ta
nd
ar
d
B
re
ak
aw
ay
20
JDX Series  |  Standard Breakaway
Receptacles
Dimensions
EZ: Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable
Protruding Front (With Grounding Pins)
ER: Rear Panel Mount
EP: Front Panel Mount
IL: In-Line Cable ReceptacleEE: Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable
Protruding Back (With Grounding Pins)
ED: Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable
(With Grounding Pins)
JDXEZ
Size 0 1 2
A 18.7
Not
developed
21.5
B 4.5 5.5
C 3 2
ØD 16 20
JDXER

29
JDX Series  |  Hybrid Breakaway (Power & Signal)
Ordering Information
BASIC SERIES JDX FD 2 T 001 M   S N A
Shells Type - Receptacle
EP – Front Panel Mount
ER – Rear Panel Mount
EZ – Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable, Protruding Front (With Grounding Pins)
ED – Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable (With Grounding Pins)
EE – Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable, Protruding Back (With Grounding Pins)
*IL – In-Line Cable Receptacle
Shells Type - Plug
*FD – Straight Cable Plug
FA – Front Panel Mount Plug
FB – Rear Panel Mount Plug (With Grounding Pins)
Shell Size
2
Keying
T - U - A - B (see page 13 for more keying details)
Contact Layouts
001 - 2P + 6S (2 Power + 6 Signal)
002 - 2P + 8S (2 Power + 8 Signal)
003 - 3P + 6S (3 Power + 6 Signal)
Contact Type
M: Male
F: Female
Contact Termination
S - Solder
P - PCB Straight
Surface Plating
N: Non Reflective Black Chrome over Nickel
S: Chrome over Nickel
Shell Material (Brass is standard material)
A: Add A for Aluminum Shell
* FD and IL shell styles are supplied as overmolded cable assemblies or as stand alone connectors (strain relief boot not available for this product)
Note: Custom cable assemblies available for any cable product for any series.
           Custom grommets and overmolds can be designed for any application.
JD
X
 H
yb
rid
 B
re
ak
aw
ay
30
JDX Series  |  Hybrid Breakaway (Power & Signal)
Receptacles
Dimensions
EZ: Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable
Protruding Front (With Grounding Pins)
ER: Rear Panel Mount
EP: Front Panel Mount
IL: In-Line Cable ReceptacleEE: Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable
Protruding Back (With Grounding Pins)
ED: Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable
(With Grounding Pins)
JDXEZ
Size 0 1 2
A
Not developed
21.5
B 5.5
C 2
ØD 20
JDXER
Size 0 1 2
A
Not developed
21.5
B 6